NHS

Oxfordshire

Clinical Commissioning Group

Workshop 1: Introduction and weighting the criteria

Date: 22 February 2019

Time: 10.00am — 3.30pm

Venue: Rye Hill Golf Club, Milcombe, Banbury OX15 4RU
Programme

Time (approx.) Programme

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:25

10:25-11:05

11:05-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:00

12:00-12:20

12:20-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-13:45

13:45-13:55

13:55-15:15

Workshop

15:15-15:30

Welcome and guidance for today

Options process
Presentation: The clinical model (and questions)

Coffee break (15 mins)

Presentation: Housing growth (and questions)

Presentation: Travel and access (and questions)

Presentation: Finances (and questions)

What we have learnt so far and options shortlist

Lunch break (45 mins)

Introducing the criteria

Example: weighting and how it works

Weighting the criteria

Next steps and questions






