

## Workshop 1: Introduction and weighting the criteria

Date: 22 February 2019

Time: 10.00am – 3.30pm

Venue: Rye Hill Golf Club, Milcombe, Banbury OX15 4RU

## **Programme**

Time (approx.)		Programme		
10:00-10:15		Welcome and guidance for today		
10:15-10:25		Options process		
10:25-11:05		Presentation: The clinical model (and questions)		
11:05-11:20		Coffee break (15 mins)		
11:20-11:40		Presentation: Housing growth (and questions)		
11:40-12:00		Presentation: Travel and access (and questions)		
12:00-12:20		Presentation: Finances (and questions)		
12:20-12:30		What we have learnt so far and options shortlist		
12:30-13:15		Lunch break (45 mins)		
Workshop	13:15-13:45	Introducing the criteria		
	13:45-13:55	Example: weighting and how it works		
	13:55-15:15	Weighting the criteria		
	15:15-15:30	Next steps and questions		